
Calling all educators (Catholic and non-Catholic)! Kickstart a
rewarding career in education with the Diocese of Des Moines! Join
us for a virtual career fair and discover the Catholic School
difference. During the career fair, participants can visit with school
administrators and interview to work at our schools.  

Visit https://bit.ly/CSOjobs2024 or scan the QR code for a Zoom link.
Meeting ID: 861 7034 6747
Passcode: 9jvt44

VIRTUAL CAREER FAIR
J O I N  U S  F O R  A

FEBRUARY 29, 2024  |  3:30-4:30 PM

If you are unable to attend this virtual event, submit your information via the link or QR
code and your information will be shared with our administrative team. 



ABOUT US 
Located throughout the Diocese of Des Moines, our 16 schools challenge students to
aim higher academically, spiritually and personally. At Diocese of Des Moines Catholic
Schools, we believe Catholic education should be rooted in faith, focused on
excellence and supported by a caring community while also providing the best value
to our families. Our schools deliver more for each and every student because we
believe you should expect more from your child’s education.

Catholic schools in the Diocese of Des Moines are collaborative communities of
spiritual formation and academic excellence, where students grow in faith and
wisdom and emerge as responsible citizens dedicated to the practice of life-long
discipleship. To learn more about our schools, visit dmdiocese.org/catholic-schools.

OUR SCHOOLS 
Christ the King Catholic School
PS, PK, TK and K-8th grade
701 Wall Ave
Des Moines, IA 50315
515.285.3349
Sara Stevenson Rooney, Principal
sstevensonrooney@cksdesmoines.com

Dowling Catholic
Grades 9-12
1400 Buffalo Road
West Des Moines, IA 50265
515.225.3000
Matt Meendering, Principal
mmeendering@dowlingcatholic.org

Holy Family Catholic School
PS, PK, K-8th grade
1265 E. 9th Street
Des Moines, IA 50316
515.262.8025
Paulette Theisen, Principal
ptheisen@hfsdm.org

Holy Trinity Catholic School
PS, PK, TK, K-8th grade
2922 Beaver Avenue
Des Moines, IA 50310
515.255.3162
Monica Morrison, Principal
mmorrison@htschool.org

Sacred Heart Catholic School
PS, PK, TK and K-8th grade
1601 Grand Avenue
West Des Moines, IA 50265
515.223.1284
Scott Elhinger, Principal
scott.ehlinger@sacredheartwdm.org

St. Anthony Catholic School
PS, PK, K-8th grade
16 Columbus Ave
Des Moines, IA 50315
515.243.1874
Jennifer Raes, Principal
jraes@stanthonydsm.org

St. Augustin Catholic School
PK, TK and K-8th grade
4320 Grand Avenue
Des Moines, IA 50312
515.279.5947
Kristel Spike, Principal
kspike@staugustinschool.org

St. Francis Catholic School
PS, PK, K-8th grade
7075 Ashworth Road
West Des Moines, IA 50266
515.457.7167
Jeff Lynch, Principal
jlynch@saintfrancisschool.org

Shelby County Catholic School
PK, K-5th grade
2005 College Place
Harlan, IA 51537
712-755-5634
Ann Anderson, Principal
aanderse@shelcocath.pvt.k12.ia.us

St. Malachy Catholic School
PS, PK, K-8th grade
403 West Clark St
Creston, IA 50801
641-782-7125
Jennifer Simmons, Principal
jsimmons@crestonstmalachy.org

St. Patrick Catholic School
PK-8th grade
1302 5th Street
Perry, IA 50220
515-465-4186
Kandice Roethler, Principal
kpattillo@stpatricks-perry-ia.org

Saint Albert Catholic
Birth - 12 grade
400 Gleason Ave
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
712-323-3703
Pat Ryan, Principal
ryanp@saintalbertschools.org

St. Joseph Catholic School
PK, K-8th grade
2107 East 33rd Street
Des Moines, IA 50317
515.266.3433
Lynn Ernst, Principal 
lernst@stjosephcatholicdsm.org

St. Luke the Evangelist School
K-8th grade
1102 NW Weigel Drive
Ankeny, Iowa 50023
515.985.7074
Misty Hade, Principal
misty.hade@slte-school.org

St. Pius X Catholic School
PK, K-8th grade
3601 66th Street
Urbandale, IA 50322
515.276.1061
Alex Baranosky, Principal
abaranosky@stpiusxschool.org

St. Theresa Catholic School
PK, K-8th grade
5810 Cara Carpenter Ave
Des Moines, IA 50311
515.277.0178
Gretchen Watznauer, Principal
gwatznauer@stsdsm.com


